



## **Pledge Form**

Completion of this form does not bind either the signer or the Co-op. It is a statement of intent and not a contract.	
I, he associated with the Rays on the Roof Solar	reby pledge to contribute to the capital drive Project.
I intend to contribute to one or more of the options (as described below) in the amounts specified:	
Option 1. Donate	\$
Members and patrons may donate to the Co-op for the Rays on the Roof Campaign. Assuming the project goes ahead, these funds are not returnable. Donations are not tax-deductible because the Co-op is not an IRS 501(c)(3) organization. Donations are not limited in amount. Cash register donation tickets for ongoing contributions are available. Larger donations are accepted at the in-store office.	
Option 2. Invest	
Option 2. Invest	
A. Four Years \$	
•	
A. Four Years \$	
A. Four Years \$  B. Seven Years \$  C. Ten Years \$  Each investment option pays you interest once each year or 10 years. Interest rates will be comparable to CD rate (February or thereafter) when full terms and conditions	<del>-</del>
A. Four Years \$  B. Seven Years \$  C. Ten Years \$  Each investment option pays you interest once each year or 10 years. Interest rates will be comparable to CD rate (February or thereafter) when full terms and conditions Choices among A, B and C programs will be limited to	es in force on the formal commencement of the program will become available and formal paperwork executed.  ensure payback within electricity savings and are assigned
A. Four Years  B. Seven Years  C. Ten Years  Each investment option pays you interest once each year or 10 years. Interest rates will be comparable to CD rate (February or thereafter) when full terms and conditions Choices among A, B and C programs will be limited to in the order pledges are received.  Investments or donations may be made to the Co-op at a	es in force on the formal commencement of the program will become available and formal paperwork executed.  ensure payback within electricity savings and are assigned
A. Four Years  B. Seven Years  C. Ten Years  Each investment option pays you interest once each year or 10 years. Interest rates will be comparable to CD rate (February or thereafter) when full terms and conditions Choices among A, B and C programs will be limited to in the order pledges are received.  Investments or donations may be made to the Co-op at a accrue until the project formally commences.	es in force on the formal commencement of the program will become available and formal paperwork executed. ensure payback within electricity savings and are assigned any time, but interest on investments does not begin to

Submit the completed form at the Co-op Service Desk, mail it to Greenbelt Co-op, Rays on the Roof Campaign, 121 Centerway, Greenbelt, MD 20770, email it to <a href="mailto:RaysOnTheRoof@greenbelt.coop">Rays on the Roof Campaign, 121 Centerway, Greenbelt, MD 20770</a>, email it to <a href="mailto:RaysOnTheRoof@greenbelt.coop">Rays on the Roof Campaign, 121 Centerway, Greenbelt, MD 20770</a>, email it to <a href="mailto:RaysOnTheRoof@greenbelt.coop">Rays on the Roof Campaign, 121 Centerway, Greenbelt, MD 20770</a>, email it to <a href="mailto:RaysOnTheRoof@greenbelt.coop">Rays on the Roof Campaign, 121 Centerway, Greenbelt, MD 20770</a>, email it to <a href="mailto:RaysOnTheRoof@greenbelt.coop">Rays on the Roof Campaign, 121 Centerway, Greenbelt, MD 20770</a>, email it to <a href="mailto:RaysOnTheRoof@greenbelt.coop">Rays on the Roof Campaign, 121 Centerway, Greenbelt.coop</a> or use an electronic copy from our website (solar.greenbelt.coop). Contact the Co-op (301-474-0522) for more information.